
CIRO 1 etapa 2022
Parque Hist. Nac. Guararapes 1.5.2022

Clube Sargento Wolff (Departamento de Orientação)

Camila Ribeiro Rocha E Isabel Ribeiro
Rocha
Clube Sargento Wolff (Departamento de
Orientação)
Course : ACOMPAN
Distance : 1600m
Time : 1:26:15 (53'54"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Rayane de Albuquerque Duarte 0:44:16

1. 105 00:05:42 194m 29'23"/km
2. 81 00:04:32 00:10:14 250m 18'08"/km
3. 98 00:03:13 00:13:27 86m 37'24"/km
4. 109 00:04:46 00:18:13 128m 37'14"/km
5. 83 00:07:29 00:25:42 121m 61'51"/km
6. 93 00:04:03 00:29:45 94m 43'05"/km
7. 96 00:40:03 01:09:48 115m 348'16"/km
8. 112 00:06:19 01:16:07 239m 26'26"/km
9. 101 00:07:46 01:23:53 189m 41'06"/km

10. 118 00:01:31 01:25:24 116m 13'04"/km
11. 999 00:00:51 01:26:15 57m 14'55"/km
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